/) /q v .
\»}\L/A v callanignlig (bl &5y oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hamriya Port,Control Tower Ter - Deira City Center Bus Station

Friday Azl
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 Iy yeall dlisa 21yl 1 Alane
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 06.01 06.31 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12,51 13.11 13.31 Gl class 4 yeall lise

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.01 06.31 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.12 13.32 )dlcg.:dlmjl};‘iﬂ)dhby
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.02 06.32 07.02 07.32 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 )Aléﬁ-ﬂ‘»‘“xaﬂ)&-‘]nhea
Hamriya, Port 06.03 06.33 07.03 07.33 08.03 08.33 09.03 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.14 13.34 4y yen)l lisa
Abu Hail, Roundabout 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.05 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 Juasd 5lss
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 06.06 06.36 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 Y Jsosd - el i o 0abae
Restaurant 2 N

Abu Hail, Post Office 06.08 06.38 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 Jesl 3y S
Al Baraha Masjid 06.09 06.39 07.09 07.39 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.20 13.40 ECNJW REWN
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.11 06.41 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.22 13.42 @_\.a!l)i},‘l L
The Center 06.12 06.42 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.42 09.12 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.03 13.24 13.44 el
Hamarain Center 06.14 06.44 07.14 07.44 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.26 13.46 S 9 S e
Al Bakhit Center 06.15 06.45 07.15 07.45 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.27 13.47 JEREW N
DNATA 06.18 06.48 07.18 07.48 08.19 08.49 09.19 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.30 13.50 (XN
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.20 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.12 13.33 13.53 e e B 30 Ao
Friday daaadl
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.49 20.10 iﬂ)d!nbfa‘i,ébdlc),\&bd
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.50 20.11 Gl alass 4 yeall e

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.51 20.12 )dlcg.:dlmjl};‘iﬂ)dhby
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.52 20.13 )AI@.‘.\!‘M‘%)AMI;E%
Hamriya, Port 13.54 14.14 14.34 1454 1514 1534 1554 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.53 20.14 Ay yerd) sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.36 19.55 20.16 Juasd ylss
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.56 20.17 \'Jen},\l-ﬁ.:m;:\swﬁgh
Restaurant 2 .

Abu Hail, Post Office 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.58 20.19 Jal oy S
Al Baraha Masjid 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.40 19.59 20.20 EENBUIRCwnY
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.43 20.02 20.23 dg.\.a!l)i},‘l L
The Center 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 1524 1544 16.04 16.24 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.44 20.03 20.24 el
Hamarain Center 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.47 20.06 20.27 9 S e
Al Bakhit Center 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.48 20.07 20.28 JEREW N
DNATA 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.51 20.10 20.31 (XN
Deira City Center Bus Station 14.13 14.33 14.583 15.13 15.33 1553 16.13 16.34 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.54 20.13 20.34 e e B 30 Ao
Friday daaadl
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 20.32 20.59 21.25 21.54 22.27 23.00 dg el dliga  A8)yall 7 dlane
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 20.33 21.00 21.26 21.55 22.28 23.00 Gl class 4 yeall lise
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 20.33 21.00 21.26 21.55 22.28 23.01 ol éﬂl»«ujl};‘&ﬂ)di clise
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 20.34 21.01 21.27 21.56 22.29 23.02 sl @.:JIM‘RUAMI clise
Hamriya, Port 20.35 21.02 21.28 21.57 22.30 23.02 Ay yerdl sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 20.36 21.03 21.29 21.58 22.31 23.03

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 20.37 21.04 21.30 21.59 22.32 23.04

Restaurant 2

Abu Hail, Post Office 20.39 21.06 21.32 22.01 22.33 23.06 9 RVpTR:
Al Baraha Masjid 20.41 21.08 21.34 22.03 22.35 23.07 EEN B[N
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 20.43 21.10 21.36 22.05 22.37 23.10 3 )i

The Center 20.45 21.12 21.38 22.07 22.39 23.11 S yal
Hamarain Center 20.47 21.14 21.40 22.09 22.42 23.14 . g
Al Bakhit Center 20.48 21.15 21.41 22.10 22.43 23.15 LNEW i
DNATA 20.51 21.18 21.44 22.13 22.45 23.18 5
Deira City Center Bus Station 20.54 21.21 21.47 22.16 22.48 23.21 s e B0 4
Sunday to Wednesday slag it A aalt )
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 iﬂ)‘gjht\:m‘a,ébdlc),\&b‘
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 06.01 06.21 06.41 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.46 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 Gl clads 4 yeall e

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.02 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.47 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12,12 12.42 13.12 13.42 )dlcg.:dlmjl};‘iﬂ)dhby
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.03 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.03 09.23 09.48 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 sl @.‘.JIM‘&UAMI lisa
Hamriya, Port 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.49 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 Ay yerd) sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.06 09.26 09.51 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 st las
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.07 09.27 09.52 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 \'J:\n},\l—_ﬁs.:m;:\;wfghﬂ
Restaurant 2 .

Abu Hail, Post Office 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.08 08.28 08.48 09.09 09.29 09.54 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 Jatdl 3y S
Al Baraha Masjid 06.10 06.30 06.50 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.11 09.31 09.56 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 EENBU{RCwY
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.13 06.33 06.53 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.59 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 1254 13.24 13.54 @_\.a!l)i},‘l L
The Center 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 10.01 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 el
Hamarain Center 06.17 06.37 06.57 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 10.04 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12,59 13.29 13.59 9 S e
Al Bakhit Center 06.18 06.38 06.59 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.20 09.40 10.05 10.30 11.00 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 JEREW N
DNATA 06.20 06.40 07.02 07.26 07.46 08.05 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 [N
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.23 06.43 07.05 07.30 07.50 08.09 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.13 10.38 11.08 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 e e B 0 Ao
Sunday to Wednesday slag i1 A aalt )
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.50 iﬂ)aalhbfa‘&,‘ébdlc)gibd
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 Gl clads 4 yeall e

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.11 20.31 20.51 )dlcg.:dlmjl};‘iﬂ)dhby
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.12 20.32 20.52 Dol gl s A yeall disa
Hamriya, Port 14.14 14.44 1514 1534 1554 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.13 20.33 20.53 Ay yerd) slise
Abu Hail, Roundabout 14.15 14.45 1515 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.14 20.34 20.54 Juasd 5lss
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.15 20.35 20.55 "J:\h}:\l-kﬁs‘i\nﬁ:\swﬁsh
Restaurant 2 N

Abu Hail, Post Office 14.19 14.49 1519 15.39 1559 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.17 20.37 20.57 Jesl 3y S
Al Baraha Masjid 14.20 1450 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.19 20.39 20.59 EENBURCwY
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 14.24 1454 1524 1544 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.21 20.41 21.01 @_\.a!l)i},‘l L
The Center 14.26 1456 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.23 20.43 21.03 el
Hamarain Center 14.29 1459 1529 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.26 20.46 21.06 9 S e
Al Bakhit Center 14.31 15.01 15.31 15,51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.08 20.27 20.47 21.07 JEREW N
DNATA 14.35 15.05 15.35 1555 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.11 20.30 20.50 21.10 (FERY

Deira City Center Bus Station 14.40 15.10 1540 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.14 20.33 20.53 21.13 e e B30 Ao



/) /q v .
\»}\L/A v callanignlig (bl &5y oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hamriya Port,Control Tower Ter - Deira City Center Bus Station

Sunday to Wednesday slas it A aalt )
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 21.20 21.55 22.30 Ay yerdl slige , 448140 3] EVREON
Terminus
Hamriya Port,Container Services 21.21 21.56 22.31 Gl class 4 yeall lise
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.21 21.56 22.31 el gl saie los dg el dlise
Roundabout
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.22 21.57 22.32 sl CA..JI e Ay perdliline
Hamriya, Port 21.23 21.58 22.33 Ay yerd) sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 2124 2159 22.34 Jeasdl las
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 21.25 22.00 22.35 Y Jopgl - pmdd) se o ealas
Restaurant 2 .
Abu Hail, Post Office 21.27 22.02 22.37 Japdl 3y S
Al Baraha Masjid 21.29 22.04 22.39 EENJWRCWWN
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 21.31 22.06 22.41 ool Sonfi = Lal
The Center 21.33 22.08 22.43 el
Hamarain Center 21.36 22.11 22.46 S 9 S e
Al Bakhit Center 21.37 2212 22.47 JEREW N
DNATA 21.40 22.15 22.50 (XN
Deira City Center Bus Station 21.43 22.18 22.53 e e B 30 Ao
hursdays el N aa¥l ol
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 4 pend e, 280l g A
Terminus
Hamriya Port,Container Services 06.01 06.21 06.41 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.46 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 Gl alass 4 yeall e

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.02 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.47 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12,12 12.42 13.12 13.42 )dlcg.:dlmjl};‘iﬂ)dhby
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.03 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.48 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 sl @.‘.JIMKRUAMI lisa
Hamriya, Port 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.49 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 Ay yerd) sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.51 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 et las
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.52 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 \'Jen},\l-ﬁ.:m;:\:.w@ghﬂ
Restaurant 2 .

Abu Hail, Post Office 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.54 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 Jal oy S
Al Baraha Masjid 06.11 06.31 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.30 09.56 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 EENBUIRCwnY
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.13 06.35 06.55 07.15 07.35 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.33 09.58 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 @_\Alﬁ},‘l L
The Center 06.15 06.36 06.56 07.16 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.35 10.00 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 el
Hamarain Center 06.17 06.39 06.59 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 10.04 10.29 10.59 11.29 12.00 12.30 12.59 13.29 13.59 9 S e
Al Bakhit Center 06.19 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.41 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.05 10.30 11.00 11.31 12.02 12.32 13.01 13.31 14.01 JEREW N
DNATA 06.22 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.45 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.43 10.08 10.33 11.03 11.35 12.06 12.36 13.05 13.35 14.05 (XN
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.25 06.46 07.06 07.26 07.49 08.08 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.46 10.11 10.36 11.06 11.40 12.11 12.41 13.10 13.40 14.10 e e B 30 Ao
hursdays el N aa¥l ol
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.50 &ﬂ)d!nb:m‘&,ébdlcﬁim
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 Gl class 4 yeall lise

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.12 14.42 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 )dlc'e.:dlmjl};‘iﬂ)dhby
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 14.13 14.43 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 20.52 sl @.:JIM‘!\U&.N lisa
Hamriya, Port 14.14 14.44 1513 15.33 1553 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.53 Ay yerdl sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 14.15 14.45 1514 1534 1554 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.35 20.55

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 14.17 14.47 15.15 15.35 1555 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56

Restaurant 2

Abu Hail, Post Office 14.19 14.49 1517 15.37 1557 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58

Al Baraha Masjid 14.20 1450 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.39 20.59

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 14.24 1454 1522 15.42 16.02 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.03

The Center 14.26 1456 15.24 15.44 16.03 16.25 16.45 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.05 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.05

Hamarain Center 14.29 14.59 15.27 15.47 16.06 16.28 16.48 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.08 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.09

Al Bakhit Center 14.31 15.01 15.29 15.49 16.08 16.30 16.50 17.12 17.31 17.51 18.10 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.10

DNATA 14.36 15.05 15.33 15.583 16.11 16.33 16.53 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.14 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.14

Deira City Center Bus Station 14.41 15.09 15.37 15.57 16.15 16.37 16.57 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.18

hursdays

Hamriya Port,Control Tower 21.20 21.55 22.30 dg el dliga  A8)yall 7 dlane
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 21.21 21.56 22.31 Gl clads 4 yeall e
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.21 21.56 22.31 el gl saiie los  dg el dlise
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.22 21.57 22.32 sl @.:JIM‘RUAMI elise
Hamriya, Port 21.23 21.58 22.33 Ay yerd) sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 21.25 21.59 22.34 st las
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 21.26 22.00 22.35 Y Jopsl - mdd) se o ealas
Restaurant 2 .

Abu Hail, Post Office 21.28 22.02 22.37 Jatdl 3y S
Al Baraha Masjid 21.29 22.04 22.39 EENJWRCWWN
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 21.32 22.06 22.41 dﬂwl)iyl L
The Center 21.33 22.07 22.42 el
Hamarain Center 21.36 22.10 22.45 9 S e
Al Bakhit Center 21.37 22.11 22.46 JEREW N
DNATA 21.40 22.14 22.49 [N
Deira City Center Bus Station 21.43 22.17 22.52 e e B 0 Ao
SEWNGEWS] Caped
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.50 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 Ay yardl slige , 448140 C),‘&_Lod
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 06.01 06.21 06.41 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.51 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 Gl clads 4 yeall e

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.02 06.22 06.42 07.02 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.52 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 )dlcg.:dlmjl};‘iﬂ)dhby
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.03 06.23 06.43 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.53 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 Dol gl s A yeall disa
Hamriya, Port 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.04 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.54 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 Ay yerd) slise
Abu Hail, Roundabout 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.56 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 Juasd 5lss
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.57 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 "J:\h}:\l-kﬁs‘i\nﬁ:\swﬁsh
Restaurant 2 N

Abu Hail, Post Office 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.59 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 Jesl 3y S
Al Baraha Masjid 06.10 06.30 06.50 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 10.01 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 EENBURCwY
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.12 06.32 06.52 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 10.04 10.24 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.22 12.52 13.23 13.53 (j:\.\.‘an)i},\l L
The Center 06.13 06.33 06.53 07.15 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 10.05 10.25 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.24 12.54 13.25 13.55 Sl
Hamarain Center 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 10.08 10.28 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.26 12.56 13.29 13.59 S o D e
Al Bakhit Center 06.16 06.36 06.56 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 10.09 10.29 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.28 12.58 13.30 14.00 A S e
DNATA 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.11 10.32 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.31 13.01 13.34 14.04 [N

Deira City Center Bus Station 06.21 06.41 07.01 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.14 10.35 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.35 13.05 13.38 14.08 e e B30 Ao



/) /q pS .
\-»,7\4/& 4 cal\lamignllg (bl a1 oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hamriya Port,Control Tower Ter - Deira City Center Bus Station

)34..4%’_"‘3.45)33&3@- )N‘shfa‘%s‘)d‘c)gm

SEWNGEWS] Capd
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.55 iﬂ)aﬂ!nb:‘a‘&,‘ébdlc),\&ba
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.56 Gl class 4 yeall lise

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 20.57 )dlcg.:dlmjl};‘iﬂ)dhby
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.12 14.43 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.583 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.12 20.32 20.57 Sell el davs 4 el e
Hamriya, Port 14.14 14.44 1514 1534 1554 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.59 Ay yerd) sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.35 1555 16.15 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.15 20.35 21.00 Juasd 5lss
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 14.16 14.47 15.17 15.37 1557 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.16 20.36 21.01 \'J:m},\l-ﬁ‘:m;:\swegh
Restaurant 2 .

Abu Hail, Post Office 14.18 14.49 15.19 15.39 1559 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.18 20.38 21.03 Japdl 3y S
Al Baraha Masjid 1420 1450 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.20 20.40 21.05 EENBURCwY
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 14.23 14583 1523 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.23 20.43 21.08 Geaall Sysl gl
The Center 14.25 1455 1525 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.05 20.24 20.44 21.09 el
Hamarain Center 1429 1458 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.08 20.27 20.47 21.12 S 9 S e
Al Bakhit Center 14.30 15.00 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.53 18.13 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.09 20.28 20.48 21.13 JEREW N
DNATA 14.34 15.08 15.33 15.583 16.13 16.33 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.56 18.16 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.12 20.31 20.51 21.16 (XN
Deira City Center Bus Station 14.38 15.07 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.58 17.18 17.37 17.59 18.19 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.15 20.34 20.54 21.19 e e B 30 Ao
SEWNGEWS] Capd
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 21.23 21.55 22.30 dg el dliga  A8lyall 7 dlane
Terminus

Hamriya Port,Container Services 21.24 21.56 22.31 Gl alass 4 yeall e
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.25 21.56 22.31 el gl saie los dg el dlise
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.25 21.57 22.32 el gl sase 4y yeall dlise
Hamriya, Port 21.27 21.58 22.33 Ay yerd) sline
Abu Hail, Roundabout 21.28 21.59 22.34 et las
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 21.29 22.00 22.35 Y Jopgl - mdd) se s ealas
Restaurant 2 .

Abu Hail, Post Office 21.31 22.02 22.37 Jal oy S
Al Baraha Masjid 21.33 22.04 22.39 EENJWRCWWON
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 21.36 22.07 22.42 Geaall Sysl gl
The Center 21.38 22.09 22.44 el
Hamarain Center 21.40 22.11 22.46 9 S e
Al Bakhit Center 21.41 2212 22.47 JEREW N
DNATA 21.44 22.15 22.50 (XN
Deira City Center Bus Station 21.46 22.17 22.52 S e 3 3 dlaoe

caMamigollig (@Grbllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Deira City Center Bus Station - Hamriya Port,Control Tower Ter
C15 %ﬂl;@‘&!ﬂlzﬁm-pﬁsﬁaﬁx

Friday Aol
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.05 06.27 06.57 07.27 07.57 08.28 08.58 09.28 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.19 13.40 e e B o Ao
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2 06.07 06.29 06.59 07.29 07.59 08.30 09.00 09.31 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.22 13.42 \‘V)MW”MA.L.M
DNATA 06.08 06.31 07.01 07.32 08.02 08.33 09.03 09.33 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.25 13.45 ks
Ministry of Environment 06.10 06.32 07.02 07.33 08.03 08.34 09.04 09.35 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.26 13.46 5l 3)lys
Al Bakhit Center 06.11 06.33 07.03 07.35 08.05 08.36 09.06 09.37 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.28 13.48 il S e
Hamarain Center 06.12 06.34 07.04 07.36 08.06 08.37 09.07 09.38 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.29 13.49 un—.pjsf
The Center 06.14 06.36 07.06 07.38 08.08 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.31 13.51

Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.16 06.38 07.08 07.40 08.10 08.41 09.11 09.40 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12,51 13.11 13.32 13.52 Q.‘A.a!l)&}altjl.d
Al Baraha Masjid 06.18 06.40 07.10 07.42 08.12 08.43 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.583 12.13 12.33 12.583 13.13 13.35 13.55

Abu Hail, Post Office 06.18 06.41 07.11 07.42 08.12 08.43 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.35 13.55 Jen,;\_u,_u&
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 06.20 06.42 07.12 07.44 08.14 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.37 13.57 \Jenyl—ﬁ.allmu;@sh
Restaurant 1 N

Abu Hail, Roundabout 06.21 06.44 07.14 07.45 08.15 08.46 09.16 09.47 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.39 13.59 JJA}-\])I}J
Hamriya, Port 06.22 06.45 07.15 07.46 08.16 08.47 09.17 09.48 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.40 14.00 A yerdlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.23 06.45 07.15 07.47 08.17 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.40 14.00 &) s 4y yen)l clisa

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.24 06.46 07.16 07.47 08.17 08.48 09.18 09.49 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.41 14.01 )AJICJ..A MJ]}J Ay yerdliline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 06.24 06.47 07.17 07.48 08.18 08.49 09.19 09.50 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.41 14.01 Gl cleds 4 peall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 06.25 06.48 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.49 09.19 09.51 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 1241 13.01 13.21 13.42 14.02 ia)aajhbz.a.a,\é))‘llcﬁib‘
Terminus



/) /q pS .
\-»,7\4/& 4 cal\lamignllg (bl a1 oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Deira City Center Bus Station - Hamriya Port,Control Tower Ter

"W!;@A‘&!ﬂlzﬁﬁm-)&wsﬁah

Friday Azl
Deira City Center Bus Station 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.41 17.08 17.23 17.43 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.01 20.20 e e B o Ao
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.43 17.05 17.25 17.46 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.04 20.23 Vi Gises g 50 dbne
DNATA 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.46 17.08 17.28 17.49 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.07 20.26 N ks
Ministry of Environment 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.48 17.10 17.30 17.51 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.09 20.28 5l 3))ys
Al Bakhit Center 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.11 20.30 il S e
Hamarain Center 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 1551 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.14 17.34 17.55 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.13 20.32 xS e
The Center 14.11 14.31 1451 15.11 1531 1553 16.13 16.32 16.53 17.15 17.35 17.56 18.15 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.14 20.34 Sl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 14.12 14.32 1452 15.12 15.32 15.54 16.14 16.33 16.54 17.16 17.36 17.57 18.16 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.15 20.36 (5:‘;.4!\)59}3&)[.:
Al Baraha Masjid 14.15 14.35 1455 15.15 15.34 1556 16.16 16.37 16.58 17.20 17.40 18.01 18.20 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.17 20.38 Al ese
Abu Hail, Post Office 14.15 14.35 1455 15.15 15.34 15.56 16.16 16.38 16.59 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.18 20.38 Jesl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 14.17 14.37 1457 15.17 15.37 1559 16.19 16.42 17.03 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.19 20.41 \ngl-ﬁm;ﬂ;w@
Restaurant 1 .

Abu Hail, Roundabout 14.19 14.39 1459 15.19 15.38 16.00 16.20 16.45 17.05 17.28 17.47 18.08 18.27 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.21 20.42 J&m},\])l};
Hamriya, Port 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.39 16.01 16.21 16.46 17.06 17.29 17.48 18.09 18.28 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.22 20.43 Ay yerdlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.02 16.22 16.46 17.07 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.23 20.44 S aaas 4y yerdl slise

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.03 16.23 16.47 17.08 17.30 17.49 18.10 18.30 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.24 20.45 )AJICJ..A MJ]}J Ay yerndliline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.03 16.23 16.47 17.08 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.06 20.24 20.46 Gl class | 4 peall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 1542 16.04 16.24 16.48 17.09 17.31 17.50 18.11 18.31 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.25 20.47 ia)d!nbz.a.a,\é))ﬁllcﬁibd
Terminus

Friday Aol
Deira City Center Bus Station 20.41 21.01 21.29 21.59 22.23 23.00 e e B o Ao
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A2~ 20.44 21.04 21.31 22.01 22.25 23.02 \'V)Mu_‘uj)nm
DNATA 20.47 21.07 21.34 22.04 22.28 23.05 Gl
Ministry of Environment 20.49 21.10 21.35 22.05 22.30 23.07 3505,
Al Bakhit Center 20.52 21.12 21.37 22.07 22.32 23.10 il S e
Hamarain Center 20.53 21.14 21.38 22.08 22.33 23.11 xS e
The Center 20.55 21.16 21.40 22.10 22.35 23.13 Sl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 20.57 21.18 21.42 22.12 22.37 23.15 Gexall Syl tJL:,
Al Baraha Masjid 21.00 21.20 21.45 22.15 22.39 23.17 Bl ese
Abu Hail, Post Office 21.00 21.20 21.45 22.15 22.39 23.17 Jatl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 21.02 21.23 21.48 22.18 22.41 23.19 Vs - amdll pe g emlas
Restaurant 1 .

Abu Hail, Roundabout 21.04 21.24 21.49 2219 22.42 23.20 Jeasil las
Hamriya, Port 21.05 21.25 21.50 22.20 22.43 23.21 A yerndlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.06 21.26 21.50 22.20 22.44 23.22 SRR REVPETVEN | LY
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.07 21.27 21.51 22.21 22.45 23.23 el gl MJ]}J Ay yerndliline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 21.07 21.28 21.51 22.21 22.46 23.24 Gl clads 4 yeall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 21.08 21.29 21.52 22.22 22.47 23.25 Ay yerdl slige , 448140 Cﬁabd
Terminus

Deira City Center Bus Station 06.05 06.30 06.50 07.12 07.37 07.57 08.16 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.20 10.45 11.15 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 e e B o Ao
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A2~ 06.07 06.32 06.52 07.15 07.40 08.00 08.19 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.23 10.48 11.19 11.51 1221 1251 13.21 13.51 V1 i G g 5ie dlae
DNATA 06.09 06.34 06.54 07.18 07.43 08.03 08.22 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.26 10.51 11.23 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 N Gl
Ministry of Environment 06.11 06.36 06.56 07.20 07.45 08.05 08.24 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.28 10.53 11.25 11.57 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 ) 555
Al Bakhit Center 06.13 06.38 06.58 07.23 07.48 08.08 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.45 10.05 10.30 10.55 11.28 12.00 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 il S e
Hamarain Center 06.15 06.40 07.00 07.24 07.49 08.09 08.28 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.32 10.57 11.30 12.02 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 xS e
The Center 06.16 06.41 07.01 07.26 07.51 08.11 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.48 10.08 10.33 10.58 11.32 12.04 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 Sl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.18 06.43 07.03 07.27 07.52 08.12 08.31 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.35 11.00 11.34 12.06 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 Guall Sisl g Lt
Al Baraha Masjid 06.21 06.46 07.05 07.30 07.55 08.15 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.52 10.12 10.37 11.02 11.37 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 Bl e
Abu Hail, Post Office 06.22 06.47 07.06 07.30 07.55 08.15 08.34 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.38 11.03 11.37 12.09 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 Jatl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 06.25 06.50 07.08 07.33 07.58 08.18 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.40 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 Vg - amdll pe o emlas
Restaurant 1 .

Abu Hail, Roundabout 06.27 06.52 07.10 07.34 07.59 08.19 08.38 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.41 12.13 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 Jeasdl las
Hamriya, Port 06.29 06.54 07.11 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.39 08.58 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.43 11.08 11.42 12.14 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 4 yerdlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.31 06.55 07.11 07.36 08.01 08.21 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.58 10.18 10.43 11.08 11.43 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 ) daase Ay peall lige

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.33 06.57 07.12 07.37 08.02 08.22 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 09.59 10.19 10.44 11.09 11.44 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 )AJICJ..A MJ]}J Ay yerdlsline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 06.33 06.58 07.12 07.37 08.02 08.22 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 09.59 10.19 10.44 11.10 11.44 12.16 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 Gl clads 4 peall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 06.35 07.00 07.13 07.38 08.03 08.23 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.00 10.20 10.45 11.11 11.45 12,17 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 Ay yerll slise m))AIC)mL.N
Terminus

Deira City Center Bus Station 1417 14.47 1517 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.21 20.40 21.00 )::\“va.\.di)ﬂ;&bd
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2 14.21 1451 15.21 1551 16.11 16.31 16.50 17.10 17.31 17.52 18.12 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.08 20.25 20.44 21.02 \’V)MW})M«.L.&
DNATA 14.25 1455 15.25 1555 16.15 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.39 18.00 18.20 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.55 20.13 20.30 20.49 21.05 ks
Ministry of Environment 14.28 1458 15.28 15.58 16.18 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.45 18.06 18.26 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.00 20.17 20.34 20.52 21.07 3505,
Al Bakhit Center 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.21 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.52 18.13 18.33 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.05 20.21 20.38 20.56 21.09 il S e
Hamarain Center 14.33 15.08 15.33 16.08 16.23 16.51 17.10 17.30 17.56 18.17 18.37 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.08 20.23 20.40 20.59 21.10 xS e
The Center 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.25 16.52 17.12 17.33 17.58 18.20 18.40 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.11 20.26 20.43 21.01 21.12 Sl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.27 16.54 17.13 17.35 18.01 18.22 18.42 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.13 20.28 20.45 21.02 21.13 Q:ewl);}n@u
Al Baraha Masjid 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.29 16.57 17.16 17.38 18.04 18.25 18.45 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.16 20.31 20.48 21.05 21.16 Al oese
Abu Hail, Post Office 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.30 16.57 17.17 17.39 18.04 18.26 18.46 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.02 20.16 20.31 20.48 21.05 21.16 Jatl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 14.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.32 17.00 17.19 17.41 18.07 18.28 18.48 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.04 20.18 20.33 20.50 21.07 21.18 \Jenyl-ﬁ.:dl»—.wegh
Restaurant 1 N

Abu Hail, Roundabout 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.34 17.02 17.21 17.43 18.09 18.30 18.50 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.06 20.20 20.35 20.52 21.09 21.20 k):ua},\])l};
Hamriya, Port 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.35 17.03 17.22 17.44 18.10 18.31 18.51 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.06 20.20 20.35 20.52 21.10 21.21 4y yerndlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.36 17.03 17.23 17.45 18.10 18.32 18.52 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.07 20.21 20.36 20.53 21.10 21.21 2 aass 4y yerdl slise

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.37 17.04 17.24 17.46 18.11 18.33 18.53 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.07 20.21 20.36 20.53 21.11 21.22 )AJICJ..A M)l}; Ay yerndlsline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.37 17.05 17.24 17.46 18.11 18.33 18.53 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.08 20.22 20.37 20.54 21.12 21.23 Gl cleds 4 peall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.38 17.06 17.25 17.47 18.12 18.34 18.54 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.08 20.22 20.37 20.54 21.13 21.24 ia)d!nbz.a.a,\é))ﬁllcﬁibd
Terminus



/) /q pS .
\-»,7\4/& 4 cal\lamignllg (bl a1 oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Deira City Center Bus Station - Hamriya Port,Control Tower Ter

"W!;@A‘&!ﬂlzﬁﬁm-)&wsﬁah

Sunday to Wednesday slas it A aalt )
Deira City Center Bus Station 21.25 21.51 22.30 e e B o Ao
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2 21.27 21.53 22.32 "')MW})M‘(-LIM
DNATA 21.30 21.56 22.34 Gl
Ministry of Environment 21.32 21.58 22.36 3,05,
Al Bakhit Center 21.34 22.00 22.38 il S e
Hamarain Center 21.35 22.01 22.40 xS e
The Center 21.37 22.03 22.42 Sl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 21.38 22.05 22.44 Guall Sisl gl
Al Baraha Masjid 21.41 22.07 22.46 Al ese
Abu Hail, Post Office 21.41 22.08 22.46 Jatl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 21.43 22.10 22.48 Y Joogil - pmddl sue o ealas
Restaurant 1 .

Abu Hail, Roundabout 21.45 22.11 22.50 Jarsd s
Hamriya, Port 21.46 2212 22.51 Ay yerdlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 21.46 22.13 22.51 S aaas 4y yerdl slise
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.47 22.14 22.52 )AJICJ..A MJ]}J Ay yerndliline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 21.48 22.14 22.53 Gl class | 4 peall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 21.49 22.15 22.54 Ay yerdl slige , 448140 C)gSLL.N
Terminus

hursdays el N aa¥l ol
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.05 06.32 06.53 07.13 07.33 07.56 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.53 10.18 10.43 11.13 11.47 12.18 12.48 13.17 13.47 e (e 500 Aaona
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A2  06.06 06.33 06.54 07.16 07.36 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.57 10.22 10.47 11.17 11.51 1222 1252 13.21 13.51 \'\)MW”M«L.M
DNATA 06.08 06.36 06.57 07.19 07.39 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.01 10.26 10.51 11.21 11.55 12.26 12.56 13.25 13.55 Gl
Ministry of Environment 06.10 06.37 06.58 07.21 07.41 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.03 10.28 10.53 11.24 11.58 12.29 12.59 13.28 13.58 EUN 3 SN
Al Bakhit Center 06.12 06.39 07.00 07.23 07.43 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.31 10.56 11.28 12.01 12.33 13.03 13.32 14.02 il S e
Hamarain Center 06.13 06.40 07.02 07.25 07.45 08.07 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.07 10.33 10.58 11.30 12.03 12.35 13.05 13.34 14.04 xS e
The Center 06.14 06.42 07.03 07.26 07.46 08.09 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.35 11.00 11.32 12.05 12.37 13.07 13.36 14.06 Sl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.16 06.43 07.05 07.28 07.48 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.12 10.37 11.02 11.34 12.07 12.39 13.09 13.38 14.08 Guall Sisl g Lt
Al Baraha Masjid 06.18 06.46 07.08 07.31 07.51 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.37 12.10 12.42 13.12 13.41 14.11 Bl ese
Abu Hail, Post Office 06.18 06.46 07.08 07.31 07.51 08.14 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.41 11.05 11.37 12.11 12.42 13.12 13.41 14.11 Jatl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 06.21 06.48 07.11 07.34 07.54 08.17 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.18 10.43 11.08 11.40 12.13 12.45 13.15 13.44 14.14 Vs - amdll pe g emlas
Restaurant 1 .

Abu Hail, Roundabout 06.22 06.50 07.13 07.36 07.56 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.42 12.15 12.47 13.17 13.46 14.16 Juasd s
Hamriya, Port 06.23 06.51 07.14 07.37 07.57 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.21 10.46 11.11 11.43 12.16 12.48 13.18 13.47 14.17 A yerndlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.24 06.51 07.15 07.38 07.58 08.20 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.47 11.12 11.44 1217 12.49 13.19 13.48 14.18 SRR REVPETVEN | LY

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.24 06.52 07.15 07.38 07.58 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.02 10.22 10.48 11.13 11.45 12.18 12.50 13.20 13.49 14.19 )AJICJ..A MJ]}J Ay yerndliline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 06.25 06.52 07.16 07.39 07.59 08.21 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.48 11.13 11.45 12.19 12.50 13.20 13.49 14.19 Gl clads 4 yeall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 06.25 06.53 07.16 07.39 07.59 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.03 10.23 10.49 11.14 11.46 1220 12.51 13.21 13.50 14.20 ia)d!nbz.a.a,\é))ﬁllcﬁibd
Terminus

Deira City Center Bus Station 14.17 14.48 15.16 15.44 16.04 16.22 16.44 17.04 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.05 ;)::wvsg..‘z)ﬂ;«bd
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2 14.21 14.51 1519 15.49 16.09 16.27 16.49 17.09 17.31 17.51 18.10 18.30 18.51 19.10 19.30 19.48 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.08 V1 s Siges 3 sie dacne
DNATA 14.26 14.57 15.25 15.55 16.15 16.33 16.55 17.15 17.37 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.57 19.15 19.35 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.53 21.11 N Lilis
Ministry of Environment 14.29 15.01 15.29 1559 16.19 16.37 16.59 17.19 17.41 18.03 18.24 18.44 19.02 19.19 19.39 19.57 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.14 a3 )lys
Al Bakhit Center 14.33 15.07 15.34 16.03 16.23 16.42 17.04 17.24 17.46 18.09 18.31 18.51 19.07 19.24 19.44 20.01 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.17 il S e
Hamarain Center 14.36 15.10 15.37 16.06 16.26 16.45 17.07 17.27 17.49 18.12 18.35 18.55 19.11 19.27 19.47 20.04 20.21 20.41 21.01 21.19 xS e
The Center 14.37 15.11 15.39 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.10 17.30 17.52 18.15 18.37 18.57 19.13 19.29 19.49 20.06 20.23 20.43 21.03 21.21 & )
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 14.39 15.13 15.41 16.09 16.29 16.51 17.13 17.33 17.55 18.17 18.40 19.00 19.15 19.31 19.51 20.07 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.23 Gexall Syl g5l
Al Baraha Masjid 14.42 15.16 15.43 16.12 16.32 16.54 17.16 17.36 17.58 18.20 18.43 19.03 19.18 19.34 19.54 20.11 20.29 20.49 21.08 21.25 Al e
Abu Hail, Post Office 14.43 15.17 15.44 16.12 16.32 16.54 17.16 17.36 17.58 18.21 18.43 19.03 19.19 19.35 19.55 20.12 20.30 20.50 21.08 21.25 Jesl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 14.47 15.21 15.46 16.15 16.35 16.57 17.19 17.39 18.01 18.23 18.46 19.06 19.22 19.38 19.58 20.16 20.34 20.54 21.10 21.28 \Jenyl-ﬁ.:dl»—.wegh
Restaurant 1 N

Abu Hail, Roundabout 14.49 1523 15.48 16.17 16.37 16.59 17.21 17.41 18.03 18.25 18.48 19.08 19.24 19.40 20.00 20.19 20.36 20.56 21.12 21.29 Jeasdl las
Hamriya, Port 1450 15.24 15.49 16.17 16.38 17.00 17.22 17.42 18.03 18.26 18.48 19.09 19.25 19.41 20.01 20.20 20.37 20.57 21.13 21.30 4 yerdlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 14.51 15.25 15.49 16.18 16.38 17.00 17.22 17.42 18.04 18.26 18.49 19.10 19.25 19.41 20.01 20.20 20.38 20.58 21.13 21.31 2 aas 4y yeadl slise

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.52 15.26 15.50 16.18 16.39 17.01 17.23 17.43 18.04 18.27 18.49 19.11 19.26 19.42 20.02 20.21 20.39 20.59 21.14 21.32 )AJICJ..A MJ]}J Ay yerdlsline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 14.52 15.26 15.50 16.18 16.39 17.01 17.23 17.43 18.05 18.27 18.50 19.11 19.27 19.43 20.03 20.22 20.39 20.59 21.15 21.32 Gl clads 4 peall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 14.583 15.27 15,50 16.19 16.40 17.02 17.24 17.44 18.05 18.28 18.50 19.12 19.28 19.44 20.04 20.23 20.40 21.00 21.16 21.33 Ay yerll slise 4_‘5))41] C)_\AL.N
Terminus

Deira City Center Bus Station 21.25 21.50 22.30 ):A“J s zﬁ; EUEW
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A2~ 21.28 21.53 22.33 Y15 G g sin Abna
DNATA 21.31 21.56 22.36 Gl
Ministry of Environment 21.34 21.59 22.38 3505,
Al Bakhit Center 21.37 22.01 22.41 il S e
Hamarain Center 21.39 22.03 22.42 xS e
The Center 21.41 22.06 22.45 Sl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 21.43 22.08 22.47 Gexall Syl g5l
Al Baraha Masjid 21.45 22.11 22.50 Al oese
Abu Hail, Post Office 21.45 22.11 22.50 Jatl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 21.48 22.14 22.53 Y Jopgil - pmddl sue o ealas
Restaurant 1 .

Abu Hail, Roundabout 21.49 22.16 22.55 el s
Hamriya, Port 21.50 22.17 22.56 4y yerndlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.51 22.17 22.56 2 aass 4y yerdl slise
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.52 22.18 22.57 )AJICJ..A M)l}; Ay yerndlsline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 21.52 22.19 22.58 Gl cleds 4 peall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 21.53 22.20 22.59 Ay yerdl slige , 448140 3] EVREON

Terminus



/) /q pS .
\-»,7\&/& 4 cal\lamignllg (bl a1 oh
vy ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Deira City Center Bus Station - Hamriya Port,Control Tower Ter

C15 "ﬁﬂ‘s%‘&'ﬂ‘cﬁm-puﬁ*aska%

SEWNGEWS] Capd
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.05 06.28 06.48 07.08 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.21 10.42 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.42 13.12 13.45 e e B o Ao
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A2~ 06.06 06.29 06.49 07.10 07.33 07.53 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.23 10.45 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.45 13.15 13.48 Y1 s Siges 5 sie dacne
DNATA 06.08 06.31 06.51 07.13 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.25 10.48 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.48 13.18 13.51 N Lilis
Ministry of Environment 06.10 06.33 06.53 07.15 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.27 10.51 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.50 13.20 13.53 5l 3))ys
Al Bakhit Center 06.12 06.35 06.55 07.17 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.29 10.53 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.52 13.23 13.55 il S e
Hamarain Center 06.13 06.36 06.56 07.18 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.30 10.55 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.54 13.24 13.57 S 0™ S e
The Center 06.15 06.38 06.58 07.20 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.42 10.02 10.32 10.57 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.56 13.26 13.59 Sl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 06.16 06.39 06.59 07.21 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.34 10.58 11.30 12.00 12.30 12.58 13.28 14.01 Gexall Syl g 5l
Al Baraha Masjid 06.17 06.40 07.00 07.23 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.36 11.01 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.01 13.31 14.04 &) Sse
Abu Hail, Post Office 06.17 06.40 07.01 07.24 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.37 11.01 11.33 12.03 12.34 13.02 13.32 14.05 Jatl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 06.18 06.41 07.03 07.26 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.39 11.04 11.36 12.06 12.37 13.05 13.35 14.08 Vsl - el e o eabae
Restaurant 1 .

Abu Hail, Roundabout 06.19 06.42 07.04 07.27 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.41 11.06 11.38 12.08 12.39 13.07 13.37 14.10 Jeasd e
Hamriya, Port 06.20 06.43 07.05 07.28 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.42 11.07 11.39 12.09 12.40 13.08 13.38 14.11 Ay yerdlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 06.21 06.44 07.05 07.29 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.43 11.07 11.39 12.09 12.41 13.08 13.39 14.11 &) dase , Ay yen)l clisa

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 06.22 06.45 07.06 07.29 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.43 11.08 11.40 12.10 12.41 13.09 13.39 14.12 )AJ]CJ..A MJ]}.\ Ay yerndliline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services  06.23 06.46 07.06 07.30 07.53 08.13 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.44 11.08 11.40 12.10 12.42 13.09 13.40 14.12 CAIPAEN | AP VP VEN EP
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 06.24 06.47 07.07 07.30 07.53 08.13 08.33 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.44 11.09 11.41 12.11 12.42 13.10 13.40 14.13 ia)d!nbfa.a,é))ﬁllcﬁibd
Terminus

SEWNGEWS] Capd
Deira City Center Bus Station 14.15 14.45 15.14 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.05 17.25 17.44 18.06 18.26 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.22 20.41 21.01 e e B o Ao
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A 2 14.18 14.48 15.17 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.10 18.30 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.08 20.25 20.44 21.04 \’V)MW})M«.L.&
DNATA 14.21 1451 1520 1551 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.14 18.34 18.53 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.11 20.28 20.47 21.07 ks
Ministry of Environment 14.23 14.53 15.22 1553 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.14 17.35 17.55 18.17 18.37 18.56 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.13 20.30 20.49 21.09 5l 3))ys
Al Bakhit Center 14.25 1455 1525 1556 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.17 17.38 17.58 18.20 18.40 18.59 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.15 20.32 20.51 21.11 JGREW Y
Hamarain Center 14.27 1457 15.26 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.18 17.40 18.00 18.22 18.42 19.01 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.16 20.33 20.52 21.12 oS xS e
The Center 14.29 1459 1528 1559 16.19 16.41 17.01 17.22 17.44 18.04 18.26 18.46 19.03 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.18 20.35 20.54 21.14 Sl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 14.31 15.01 15.30 16.01 16.21 16.44 17.04 17.25 17.47 18.07 18.29 18.49 19.05 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.20 20.37 20.56 21.16 ng.han)sg};ltjm
Al Baraha Masjid 14.34 15.04 15.32 16.03 16.23 16.45 17.05 17.26 17.49 18.09 18.31 18.51 19.07 19.24 19.44 20.05 20.23 20.40 20.59 21.19 Bl ese
Abu Hail, Post Office 14.35 15.05 15.33 16.03 16.23 16.46 17.06 17.27 17.49 18.09 18.31 18.51 19.07 19.24 19.44 20.06 20.24 20.41 21.00 21.20 Jatl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 14.38 15.08 15.34 16.05 16.25 16.47 17.07 17.28 17.51 18.11 18.33 18.53 19.10 19.27 19.47 20.09 20.27 20.44 21.03 21.23 \Jenyl-ﬁ.:dl»wegh
Restaurant 1 .

Abu Hail, Roundabout 14.40 15.10 15.36 16.06 16.26 16.48 17.08 17.29 17.53 18.13 18.35 18.55 19.11 19.28 19.48 20.11 20.29 20.46 21.05 21.25 Jeasil las
Hamriya, Port 14.41 15.11 15.37 16.07 16.27 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.54 18.14 18.36 18.56 19.13 19.30 19.50 20.12 20.31 20.48 21.07 21.27 A yerndlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 14.41 15.11 15.37 16.08 16.28 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.54 18.14 18.36 18.56 19.13 19.30 19.50 20.13 20.31 20.48 21.07 21.27 Jall ad) sase 4y yen)l clisa

Hamriya Port,Sheikh Aimar Masjid 14.42 15.12 15.38 16.09 16.29 16.53 17.13 17.32 17.55 18.15 18.37 18.57 19.15 19.32 19.52 20.14 20.33 20.50 21.09 21.29 )AJICJ..A MJ]}.\ Ay yerndliline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 14.42 15.12 15.39 16.09 16.30 16.54 17.14 17.32 17.55 18.15 18.37 18.57 19.15 19.32 19.52 20.15 20.33 20.50 21.09 21.29 Gl clads 4 yeall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 14.43 15.13 1540 16.10 16.31 16.56 17.16 17.33 17.56 18.16 18.38 18.58 19.16 19.33 19.53 20.16 20.34 20.51 21.10 21.30 Ay yerdl slige , 448140 C),\ibd
Terminus

SEWNGEWS] Capd
Deira City Center Bus Station 21.26 21.563 22.29 e e B o Ao
City Centre Metro Bus Stop A2~ 21.29 21.56 22.31 V1 i G g 5ie dlae
DNATA 21.32 21.59 22.34 N Gl
Ministry of Environment 21.34 22.01 22.36 3,05,
Al Bakhit Center 21.36 22.03 22.38 il S e
Hamarain Center 21.37 22.05 22.40 xS e
The Center 21.39 22.07 22.42 XSl
Abu Baker Al Siddique Road 21.41 22.08 22.43 Guall Sisl g Lt
Al Baraha Masjid 21.44 2210 22.45 Al e
Abu Hail, Post Office 21.45 22,10 22.45 Jatl 3y S
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 21.48 22.11 22.46 Y Joogil - mddl sue s ealas
Restaurant 1 .

Abu Hail, Roundabout 21.50 22.12 22.47 Jeasdl las
Hamriya, Port 21.52 22.13 22.48 4 yerdlline
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.52 22.14 22.49 2 aas 4y yeadl slise
Hamriya Port,Sheikh Almar Masjid 21.54 22.15 22.50 )AJICJ..A MJ]}J Ay yerdlsline
Roundabout

Hamriya Port,Container Services 21.54 22.15 22.50 Gl clads 4 peall e
Hamriya Port,Control Tower 21.65 22.16 22.51 Ay yerll slise m))dl (SRS

Terminus



	Service "C15"
	Hamriya Port,Control Tower Ter - Deira City Center Bus Station
	Friday
	Sunday to Wednesday
	Thursdays
	Saturdays

	Deira City Center Bus Station - Hamriya Port,Control Tower Ter
	Friday
	Sunday to Wednesday
	Thursdays
	Saturdays



